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Jonathan Branton
Partner, Corporate Services

+44 113 261 6556

Jonathan.Branton@dwf.law

Katherine Carey
Partner, Real Estate

+44 754 416 0030

Katherine.Carey@dwf.law

Damian Fleming
Partner, Real Estate

+44 792 103 7678

Damian.Fleming@dwf.law

Phil Garvey
Director, Real Estate

Phil.Garvey@dwf.law

Satinder Kainth Colin Murray

Senior Associate, Real Estate

+44 751 431 0138

Satinder.Kainth@dwf.law

Partner, Corporate Services

+44 750 783 4556

Colin.Murray@dwf.law
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Naveen Gupta

Partner, Real Estate

+44 781 737 7071

Naveen.Gupta@dwf.law

Rachel Lawler

Partner, Real Estate

+44 771 334 2553

Rachel.Lawler@dwf.law

Andrew Batterton
Head of Development and 
Infrastructure Planning, 
Partner

Andrew.Batterton@dwf.law

+44 796 855 8682

Guy Rusling

Regeneration, Development 
and Infrastructure, Partner

Guy.Rusling@dwf.law

+44 113 204 1637
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Alexander Rose
Partner, Corporate Services

+44 333 320 3142

Alexander.Rose@dwf.law
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Miles Sinclair
Partner, Real Estate

+44 161 603 5397

Miles.Sinclair@dwf.law

Charlotte Ward
Partner, Real Estate

+44 790 270 4580

Charlotte.Ward@dwf.law

Lee Pickett

Joint Head of Regeneration, 
Development and 
Infrastructure, Partner

Lee.Pickett@dwf.law

Ali Paul

Development and 
Infrastructure Planning, 
Partner

Alistair.Paul@dwf.law

John Webster
Development and 
Infrastructure Planning, 
Partner

John.Webster@dwf.law
+44 784 931 1567

Julie Simms

Joint Head of Regeneration, 
Development and 
Infrastructure, Partner

Julie.Simms@dwf.law
+44 782 481 4712 +44 786 038 5888 +44 792 139 7538
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